### 501920486 05/15/2012

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Hsueh-Chu Yeh	05/15/2012

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	DAY SUN INDUSTRIAL CORP.
Street Address:	No. 6, Lane 110, Sec. 4, Shimen Rd.
City:	Tainan City
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	R.O.C.

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29420918

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (763)746-8125 Phone: 763-746-1599

Email: ALAN@THELAWFIRM.CC

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: KAMRATH IP Lawfirm, P.A.

Address Line 1: 4825 OLSON MEMORIAL HIGHWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 245

Address Line 4: GOLDEN VALLEY, MINNESOTA 55422

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: NW98-276

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Alan D. Kamrath

Total Attachments: 1

source=20120515100459 assgmt#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028207 FRAME: 0836 OP \$40.00 29420918

#### ASSIGNMENT

Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than two signatures are required.

PATENT RECORDED: 05/15/2012 REEL: 028207 FRAME: 0837